Name:

Date:

Aarya’'s spelling homework

1

B

10

11

12

13

14

Across

4. Outside ( house )
7. To claim
something again

9. What you call a
person in jail/prison
11. To show or
preform again

13. Aresponse to
something

15

14. Go to new
places

15. To play again
Down
1. Inside ( house )

2. Banish ,deport,

expulsion

3. To consider
something again

5. To appear again
6. To search again

8. Deny the use of
anything

10. Live in or occupy

12. Erase
“its"memory or history
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